IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K

TS
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
How to order a Max-Series Nozzle
BLITZFIRE®
Combination Packages Portable Monitor with Safety Shut-O   Valve
1) NH FEMALE
2) BSP FEMALE
3) NPSH FEMALE
4) SPECIAL THREADS
2 = Dual Pressure 55 / 100 PSI (4/7 bar)
4 = Fixed Gallonage 500 GPM (2000 l/min)
7 = Automatic Low Pressure 80 PSI (6 bar)
8 = Automatic 100 PSI (7 bar)
Choose one option from each category. For example, Model MD27A is a MAX-MATIC low pressure 80 psi (6 bar) automatic nozzle with BSP
threads. For assistance in ordering, please call 1-800-348-2686 and speak to a nozzle specialist.
IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
BLITZFIRE OSC®
Oscillating Monitor
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
max-force
max-matic
max-flow
IN
IT
IA
L
AT
TA
C
K
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
OSC COMBINATION PACKAGES
MAX-SERIES NOZZLES
How to order a Max-Series Nozzle
1) NH FEMALE
2) BSP FEMALE
3) NPSH FEMALE
4) SPECIAL THREADS
2 = Dual Pressure 55 / 100 PSI (4/7 bar)
4 = Fixed Gallonage 500 GPM (2000 l/min)
7 = Automatic Low Pressure 80 PSI (6 bar)
8 = Automatic 100 PSI (7 bar)
Choose one option from each category. For example, Model MD27A is a MAX-MATIC low pressure 80 psi (6 bar) automatic nozzle with BSP
threads. For assistance in ordering, please call 1-800-348-2686 and speak to a nozzle specialist.